
 

 

 

 

 

DAY - 
 

OPPONENT VARSITY LOCATION JV 
Mon – Nov 14 *** LAMAR CO – JV GIRLS ONLY ---- Lamar Co 5:30 

Wed - Nov 16 HOUSTON CO 6:00 WRHS 3:15 - Both 

Sat – Nov 19 HYPESOUTH – GIRLS ONLY TBD WRHS ---- 

Sat - Nov 26 HYPESOUTH – BOYS ONLY TBD WRHS ---- 

Tues - Nov 29 LOCUST GROVE 7:00 Locust Grove 4:00 - Both 

Wed - Nov 30 *** LAMAR CO – JV GIRLS ONLY ---- WRHS 5:30 

Thurs - Dec 1 UNION GROVE 6:00 Union Grove ---- 

Sat - Dec 3 PEACH COUNTY 6:00 Peach County 3:00 - Both 

Tues - Dec 6 JONES COUNTY 6:00 WRHS 4:30 - Boys 

Fri - Dec 9 HOUSTON COUNTY 6:00 Houston County 3:15 - Both 

Sat - Dec 10 EAGLES LANDING 3:00 WRHS ---- 

Tues - Dec 13 DUTCHTOWN 6:00 WRHS ---- 

Mon - Dec 19 R TOURNAMENT TBD  ---- 

Tues - Dec 20 R TOURNAMENT TBD  ---- 

Wed-Fri -    
Dec 28-30 

Holiday Basketball Classic  
Palm Beaches 

TBD Palm Beach, FL  

Tues – Jan 3 VETERANS 6:00 WRHS 3:15 - Both 

Fri - Jan 6 OLA 7:00 WRHS 4:00 - Both 

Fri - Jan 13 LOCUST GROVE 7:00 WRHS 4:00 - Both 

Sat - Jan 14 NORTHSIDE 5:00 WRHS 2:00 - Both 

Tues - Jan 17 UNION GROVE 6:00 WRHS ---- 

Fri - Jan 20 EAGLES LANDING 6:00 Eagles Landing ---- 

Sat - Jan 21 VETERANS 6:00 Veterans 3:00 - Both 

Tues - Jan 24 DUTCHTOWN 6:00 Dutchtown ---- 

Fri - Jan 27 JONES COUNTY 6:00 Jones County 3:30 – Both  

Sat - Jan 28 NORTHSIDE 4:00 Northside 1:00 - Both 

Fri - Feb 3 OLA 6:00 Ola ---- 

Sat - Feb 4 *** CEDAR SHOALS – SENIOR NIGHT 3:00 WRHS ---- 

 

Warner Robins High School 
401 S. Davis Drive - Warner Robins, GA 31088 

478-929-7877 
Coaches:  Boys – Jamaal Garman   Girls – Rebecca White 



9TH GRADE BOYS ONLY 2022-2023 

HEAD COACH: JAMAAL GARMAN                     9TH GRADE COACH: JON NOLTON 

DAY - DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Thurs - Nov 17 VETERANS WRHS 5:30 pm 

Wed – Nov 30 PERRY PHS 5:00 pm 

Thurs – Dec 8 HOUSTON CO. HOCO 5:00 pm 

Wed – Dec 14 PERRY WRHS 5:00 pm 

Wed – Jan 11 CRISP COUNTY WRHS 5:00 pm 

Sat – Jan 14 NORTHSIDE WRHS 12:30 pm 

Wed - Jan 18 HOUSTON CO. WRHS 5:00 pm 

Sat – Jan 21 VETERANS VHS 1:30 pm 

Sat – Jan 28 NORTHSIDE NHS 11:30 am 

 


